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$479,400 3 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms | 2,651 Sqft

New HVAC installed August 2025. NESTLED IN THE TREES WITH A TERRIFIC LAKEVIEW is AN AWESOME &
UNIQUE METAL LOG-SIDED HOME SITTING ON 1.35+/- acres IS . This 3BR/4BA home with detached 21X28 two-
story building previously a woodworking shop. w/room to store your boat has it all. HOME with a Boat slip Available
to purchase, has entry with a walk-in sunroom for viewing nature & step inside home with a massive ceiling to floor
fireplace in the living room meant for entertainment w/sliding doors to the decks both opened & covered for
viewing the lake & entertaining. One end of Living Room is opened to a dining area with windows to the back & itis
just off a huge kitchen w/ample cabinets w/all appliances to stay, a large walk-in pantry, a separate utility room w/
deep sink & off LR is a1/2 half bath. The Master BR offers spacious room w/enough room for a sitting area or small
office in the Bedroom. The Master BA has double sinks, a walk-in shower & steps up to the jetted tub. Side door off
kitchen s a closed deck & door to the 2-car detached garage wi/pull down ladder & storage. Going upstairs at the
house find 2 nice sized Guest BR's & Jack & Jill BA in-between along w/an area for entertainment for your guest to
relax overlooking the living room. In the Lower level find the large family room w/the pellet free-standing Fireplace
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